
L.p. Nazwisko i imię Data ur. Nr licencji Klub sportowy Ranking

1. NOWAK Kamil 2000-03-31 01348 TKS Pro-Familia Wojaszówka 0

2. WYWIÓRSKI Damian 1999-01-07 02253 LKS Strażak Bratkówka 0

3. PASIEKA Jonasz 2001-06-15 02267 LKS Strażak Bratkówka 0

4. ENGLOT Bartłomiej 1999-03-03 02257 LKS Strażak Bratkówka 0

5. PIWKO Daniel 2001 - Rzeszów 0

6. LECHWAR Szymon 2001-06-26 08302 LKS Brzostowianka Brzostek 0

7. WÓJCIK Michał 2000-06-08 07788 UKS Kępa Dębica 0

8. TARCZOŃ Bartosz 2001-07-16 07787 UKS Kępa Dębica 0

9. KOŁEK Filip 2000-09-24 01350 TKS Pro-Familia Wojaszówka 0

10. BEŁZA Kamil 1999-07-15 06377 UKS Spartakus Kolbuszowa Górna 0

11. BANIA Grzegorz 2001-11-13 03345 PKS Bartek Dębowiec 0

12. WOLAK Przemysław 2001-02-04 - Kolbuszowa 0

13. DZIEDZIC Damian 2000-03-10 - Trzciana 0

14. MADEJ Filip 2001 - Korzeniów 0

15. GĄSIOREK Konrad 2000-05-06 09093 UKS SP Korzeniów 0

16. ŁAPA Dawid 2000-05-23 09098 UKS SP Korzeniów 0

17. SKÓRA Kacper 1999 - Łopuszka Wielka 0

18. - - - - -

19. - - - - -

20. - - - - -

21. - - - - -

22. - - - - -

23. - - - - -

24. - - - - -

25. - - - - -

26. - - - - -

27. - - - - -

28. - - - - -

29. - - - - -

30. - - - - -

31. - - - - -

32. - - - - -
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M-ce Nazwisko i imię Data ur. Nr licencji Klub sportowy Punkty

1. WYWIÓRSKI Damian 1999-01-07 02253 LKS Strażak Bratkówka 50

2. ŁAPA Dawid 2000-05-23 09098 UKS SP Korzeniów 47

3. ENGLOT Bartłomiej 1999-03-03 02257 LKS Strażak Bratkówka 44

4. WÓJCIK Michał 2000-06-08 07788 UKS Kępa Dębica 42

5. KOŁEK Filip 2000-09-24 01350 TKS Pro-Familia Wojaszówka 40

6. LECHWAR Szymon 2001-06-26 08302 LKS Brzostowianka Brzostek 39

7. SKÓRA Kacper 1999 - Łopuszka Wielka 38

8. TARCZOŃ Bartosz 2001-07-16 07787 UKS Kępa Dębica 36

9. WOLAK Przemysław 2001-02-04 - Kolbuszowa 35

10. PIWKO Daniel 2001 - Rzeszów 34

11. PASIEKA Jonasz 2001-06-15 02267 LKS Strażak Bratkówka 32

12. MADEJ Filip 2001 - Korzeniów 31

13. NOWAK Kamil 2000-03-31 01348 TKS Pro-Familia Wojaszówka 30

14. BEŁZA Kamil 1999-07-15 06377 UKS Spartakus Kolbuszowa Górna 29

15. BANIA Grzegorz 2001-11-13 03345 PKS Bartek Dębowiec 27

16. DZIEDZIC Damian 2000-03-10 - Trzciana 26

17. GĄSIOREK Konrad 2000-05-06 09093 UKS SP Korzeniów 25
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